
T H E     B I B L I C A L     F E A S T     D A Y S     2 0 2 4     (Calendar of God) 

 

1st MONTH:  AVIV / NISAN  2024  

               
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

          FQ                FM    

 Tue Mar 12 We Mar 13 Thu Mar 14 Fri Mar 15 Sat Mar 16 Sun Mar 17 Mo Mar 18 Tue Mar 19 We Mar 20 Thu Mar 21 Fri Mar 22 Sat Mar 23 Sun Mar 24 Mo Mar 25 Tue 26 

              

 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  

 1  2  3  4  5  6 LQ 7  8  9  10  11  12  13 NM 14   

 We Mar 27 Thu Mar 28 Fri Mar 29 Sat Mar 30 Sun Mar 31 Mo April 1 Tue April 2 We April 3 Thu April 4 Fri April 5 Sat April 6 Sun April 7 Mo April 8 Tue April 9  

 
2nd MONTH:  IYAR  2024 

               
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

 15  16  17  18  19 FQ 20  21  22  23  24  25  26  27  28 FM 29 

 We April 10 Thu April 11 Fri April 12 Sat April 13 Sun April 14 Mo April 15 Tue April 16 We April 17 Thu April 18 Fri April 19 Sat April 20 Sun April 21 Mo April 22 Tue April 23 We 24 

               
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 30  31  32  33  34  35 LQ 36  37  38  39  40  41  42 NM 43  44 

 Thu April 25 Fri April 26 Sat April 27 Sun April 28 Mo April 29 Tue April 30 We May 1 Thu May 2 Fri May 3 Sat May 4 Sun May 5 Mo May 6 Tue May 7 We May 8 Thu 9 

 
3rd MONTH:  SIVAN  2024  

               
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

 45  46  47  48  49 FQ 50               FM    

 Fri May 10 Sat May 11 Sun May 12 Mo May 13 Tue May 14 We May 15 Thu May 16 Fri May 17 Sat May 18 Sun May 19 Mo May 20 Tue May 21 We May 22 Thu May 23 Fr 24 

              

 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  

          LQ              NM      

 Sat May 25 Sun May 26 Mo May 27 Tue May 28 We May 29 Thu May 30 Fri May 31 Sat June 1 Sun June 2 Mo June 3 Tue June 4 We June 5 Thu June 6 Fri June 7  

 
7 Weekly Sabbaths 14 Preparation Day 15 Yearly Sabbaths 17 Passover Feast 50    Counting NM - FM New - Full Moon FQ - LQ Frirst - Last Quarter 

 


